
St Clare, Leasingham 

6.37 g/L

3.47

14.8 g/L

15.0%

Vineyards:

Acidity: 
pH: 
Residual Sugar: 

Alcohol: 

Best Drinking: Now - 2030

www.reillyswines.com.au

2020 Reillys Cuvée Shiraz 

Winemakers Notes

Sourced from our estate grown vineyards, this 
vibrant, Cuvée Shiraz has been matured in French 
oak resulting in an intense dark ruby colour with a 
perfumed bouquet. Flavours of blackberry and 
plum with fruit sweetness and a silky smooth 
vanillin finish. Enjoy chilled.




